
  
 
 
 

 
 

IGEM Council Meeting 
May 19, 2022 

Idaho Department of Commerce 
700 W State St. – Clearwater Conference Room 

 
                                    Click here to join the meeting remotely. 

*Members may also be attending via conference call. 
 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 

1:30 p.m. 
(MT) 

 
1:35 p.m. 

 
  1:40 p.m. 

 
 
 

2:10 p.m. 
 
 
 

2:15 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2:20 p.m. 
 

2:25 p.m. 
 

2:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Call to Order and Welcome 
Approval of Minutes 
    
Investment Subcommittee Meeting Recap 
 
Project Presentation 
BSU APP #5308 – Novel Pavement Bases 
Using Geocells with MICP Treated Infills 
 
Funding Decision 
BSU APP #5308 – Novel Pavement Bases 
Using Geocells with MICP Treated Infills 
 
Project Requests 
No Cost Extension 
BSU APP #3637 RNA-Based Testing: Rapid 
STD Detection, Patient Compliance and 
Response Monitoring 
 
Revised Scope of Work and Budget  
BSU APP #4495 Multi-Printer Compatible 
Nanoparticle Inks for Advanced 
Manufacturing Methodologies 
 
Public Comments     
 
Action Items 
 
Adjournment 

 

 
Dr. David Hill 
 
 
Carmen Achabal 
 
Dr. David Hill 
 
 
 
Dr. David Hill 
 
 
 
Carmen Achabal 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. David Hill 
 
Dr. David Hill 
 
Dr. David Hill 
 
 

 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_OWQ4MWMxNTAtYmMwMy00OTRkLTg1ZmQtNmI2MDE3ZDFkZTUx%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22c53b7a63-2d6e-4d96-87c9-9f583f6d1c81%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2219992e37-fdae-48fd-b511-98d34255dde4%22%7d

