

IGEM Council Meeting

May 19, 2022
Idaho Department of Commerce
700 W State St. – Clearwater Conference Room

Click <u>here</u> to join the meeting remotely.

*Members may also be attending via conference call.

Time	Topic	Lead	Notes
1:30 p.m. (MT)	Call to Order and Welcome Approval of Minutes	Dr. David Hill	Action Item
1:35 p.m.	Investment Subcommittee Meeting Recap	Carmen Achabal	
1:40 p.m.	Project Presentation BSU APP #5308 – Novel Pavement Bases Using Geocells with MICP Treated Infills	Dr. David Hill	
2:10 p.m.	Funding Decision BSU APP #5308 – Novel Pavement Bases Using Geocells with MICP Treated Infills	Dr. David Hill	Action Item
2:15 p.m.	Project Requests No Cost Extension BSU APP #3637 RNA-Based Testing: Rapid STD Detection, Patient Compliance and Response Monitoring	Carmen Achabal	Action Item
	Revised Scope of Work and Budget BSU APP #4495 Multi-Printer Compatible Nanoparticle Inks for Advanced Manufacturing Methodologies		Action Item
2:20 p.m.	Public Comments	Dr. David Hill	
2:25 p.m.	Action Items	Dr. David Hill	
2:30 p.m.	Adjournment	Dr. David Hill	Action Item